  Attenuators
Bias-Ts
Calibration Kits for VNA
DC Blocks
Filters
Limiters
Low Noise Amplifiers
Power Amplifiers

Power
Max.(W)
VSWR
Max.
Vdd
Max.
(V)
Idd
Max.
(mA)
LBST001A  5 ~ 500 MHz 0.5 40 20 1.5:1 50 220
LBST001B  0.1 ~ 100MHz 0.3 40 20 1.25:1 50 170
LBST009A  0.1 ~ 9.0 0.6 40 50 1.35:1 50 170
LBST0727A  0.7 ~ 2.7 0.5 60 100 1.25:1 50 400
LBST0760A  0.7 ~ 6.0 0.4 40 50 1.2:1 100 220
LBST013A  0.2 ~ 12.7 0.8 40 20 1.3:1 50 240
LBST020A  0.02 ~ 20.0 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 16 250
LBST020B  0.03 ~ 20.0 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 25 500
LBST020C  0.02 ~ 20.0 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 50 250
LBST024A  0.02 ~ 24.0 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 16 250
LBST024B  0.03 ~ 24.0 0.8 40 20 1.5:1 25 500
LBST024C  0.02 ~ 24.0 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 50 250
LBST027C  0.02 ~ 26.5 1.0 40 20 1.5:1 50 500
LBST00204000A   0.02 ~ 4.0 1.5 40 20 1.5:1 32 5,000
LBST00250512A  25 ~ 512 MHz 0.6 40 200 1.35:1 50 20,000
LBST09502150B   0.95 ~ 2.15 0.5 40 200 1.5:1 50 6,000
              DC BLOCKS
RoHS Compliant / MIL-STD-202g / Small Qty In Stock / 3-Year Warranty/ MADE IN USA
Part
Number

RF CW Input
Power
Max. (W)
Psat
Max.
(dBm)
VSWR
LLDB009A  3 ~ 90 <0.2 2 10 <1.22:1
LLDB004A  100 ~ 3,500 <0.5 2 22 <1.25:1
LLTR00020088A  2 ~ 88 0.2 20 15 1.15:1
LLTR00300500A  30 ~ 500 0.2 20 19 1.15:1
    TERMINATORS
Part Number  Frequency (GHz) RF CW Power(W)
VSWR
Input/Output Max.
LR010A  DC ~ 6 10 1.22:1
LR010C  DC ~ 15 10 1.5:1
LR020A  DC ~ 6 20 1.22:1
LR020C  DC ~ 15 20 1.5:1
LR018A  DC ~ 18 5 1.5:1
LR018B  DC ~ 18 10 1.5:1
LR01A  DC ~ 1 200 1.22:1
LR03A  DC ~ 3 200 1.22:1
   GPS BAND PASS FILTER
Part Number

Gain
Flatness
(dB)
NF
(dB)
P1dB
(dBm)
IP3
(dBm)
VSWR
Input/Output
Vdd
(V)
Idd
(mA)
LNA00300530A  30 ~ 530 24 1.0 0.8 24 36 1.5:1/2.0:1 12 140
LNA05004000A  500 ~ 4,000 26 1.0 1.2 14 27 1.8:1/1.5:1 5 65
LNA06002500A  600 ~ 2,500 30 1.5 1.0 14 26 1.4:1 5 50
LNA02004000A  200 ~ 4,000 29 0.5 1.3 13 26 1.6:1 5 50
LNA09001300B  900 ~ 1,300 18 0.5 0.6 15 30 1.5:1 5 50
LNA20002600A 2,000 ~ 2,600 26 0.75 0.7 12.5  1.4:1 5 55
LNA20006000B  2,000 ~ 6,000 25 1.0 1.0 12 22 1.8:1/1.5:1 5, 12 40
LNA08001400A  800 ~ 1,400 35 1.0 0.6 20 30 1.35:1 5 85
LNA08001400B  800 ~ 1,400 35 1.0 0.6 20 30 1.35:1 12 85
LNA00203500A  20 ~ 3,500 15 1.0 1.2 12 26 1.35:1 12 25
LNA12001600A  1,200 ~ 1,600 33 0.7 0.5 7 17 1.3:1 12 25
LNA50007000A  5,000 ~ 7,000 22 1.0 0.9 10 21 1.35:1/1.3:1 12 40
LNA800018000A  8,000 ~ 18,000 21 1.0 2.2 10  1.8:1/1.5:1 12 60
LNA01006000A  100 ~ 6,000 14  1.1 15 27 1.25:1/1.5:1 5 30
LNA100012000A  1,000 ~ 12,000 13 2.0 3.1 17 27 1.35:1/1.25:1 5 65
LNA12009000A 1,200 ~ 9,000 24 3.0 3.0 17.5 29 1.43:1/1.7:1 5 110
RoHS Compliant / MIL-STD-202g / Small Qty In Stock / 3-Year Warranty/ MADE IN USA
Tel: 1-651-482-1848 • Fax: 1-651-482-1573 • Email: sales@liconn.com • www.liconn.com ©LiConn, Inc.
POWER AMPLIFIERS
Part Number
Frequency
(MHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
(±dB)
NF
(dB)
P1dB
(dBm)
IP3
(dBm)
VSWR
Input/Output
Max.
Vdd
(V)
Idd
(mA)
LPA00010150B  0.1 ~ 150 17 0.2 3.0 30 45 2.0:1 12 200
LPA00010150A  1 ~ 150 17 0.2 3.0 30 45 2.0:1 12 200
LPA00010600A  1 ~ 600 16 0.5 3.0 30 45 2.0:1 12 200
LPA00011500A  1 ~ 1,500 14 0.5 5.0 29 45 2.2:1 12 200
LPA04700960A  470 ~ 960 31 0.5 3.0 35 49 1.5:1 10 950
LPA600018000A  6,000 ~ 18,000 12 1.0 4.5 19 28 2.2:1/2.0:1 12 110
Part Number
Frequency
(MHz)
Gain
(dB)
NF
(dB)
Psat
(dBm)
VSWR
Input/Output Max.
Vdd
(V)
Idd
(mA)
LPA00206000A  20 ~ 6,000 18 3.5 33 2.4:1 28 120
LPA0860A  800 ~ 6,000 18 3.5 33 2.4:1 28 120
LPA1060A  1,000 ~ 6,000 18 3.5 33 2.4:1 28 120
LPA00206000M  20 ~ 6,000 35 3.0 3 W 1.5:1 28 250
RoHS Compliant / MIL-STD-202g / Small Qty In Stock / 3-Year Warranty/ MADE IN USA
Tel: 1-651-482-1848 • Fax: 1-651-482-1573 • Email: sales@liconn.com • www.liconn.com ©LiConn, Inc.
DC ~ 6 GHz Vector Network Analyzer (VNA)
SOLT Calibration Kit